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Name

Ty Burke

Steven Richgruber
Louis Pelsang
James Pelsang
Tom Novak
Patrick Bourgeacq
Ryan Lynch

Sam English
Rachel Lee

Brick Chris
Brett Schiele
Ashley Chizek
Ryan Chizek
Michael Sexton
Keri Hamman
Keegan Sotelo
Justin Christoffel
Maycee Smith
Michael Reardon
Clare Muckler
Keith Schultes
Gina Appleby
Trent Hansen
Mike Koenig
Bryan Perkins
Trent Tisinger
Faye Duster
Jessica Kusick
Allison Kusick
Nicholas Kilburg
Sarah Younker
Jim Tiedemann
Alison Jeffries
Julie Smith
Shelley Slay
Drew Perkins

Kip Druecker

Sarah Pedersen

City

Five Kilometer

Bib No Age Gend

North Liberty IA 153 29 M

Walcott IA

209 34 M

Iowa City IA 86 38 M
Iowa City IA 85 48 M
Iowa City IA 183 54 M
Iowa City IA 199 48 M

221 29 M

228 17 M

215 40 F

230 34 M
West Branch IA 84 12 M
North Liberty IA 154 26 F
North Liberty IA 155 26 M
West Branch IA 23 28 M
Atalissa IA 170 37 F
Atalissa IA 123 12 M
West Branch IA 51 26 M
West Branch IA 161l 11 F
Towa City IA 206 41 M
West Branch IA 151 11 F

224 37 M
Iowa City IA 197 14 F
West Branch IA 175 32 M

239 44 M
West Branch IA 106 53 M
West Branch IA 117 33 M

220 13 F
West Branch IA 53 11 F
West Branch IA 52 15 F
Iowa City IA 16 29 M
Iowa City IA 162 22 F
Iowa City IA 99 63 M
West Branch IA 38 33 F
West Branch IA 160 40 F
Iowa City IA 176 38 F
West Branch IA 107 13 F
West Branch IA 179 38 M

Tipton IA

119 29 F

Age

Group
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
15-19
40-49

30-39

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39

15-19
20-29
20-29
60-99
30-39
40-49

30-39

30-39

20-29

Time

Back

1:46

2:25

3:23

3:34

3:59

4:05

4:27

4:46

5:21

5:37

5:48

6:00

6:04

6:33

6:50

7:36

7:49

7:50

7:55

8:20

8:21

8:31

8:44

8:59

8:59

9:02

9:10

9:17

9:19
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22
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49

02

06

35

51

38

50

51

56

21

23

32

45

01

01

03

11

18

21

26

30

Pace
5:49/M
6:13/M
6:17/M
6:23/M
6:36/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:51/M

8:52/M
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Guy Dierikx
Logan Keeler
Mary Wise
Michelle Reichert
Michelle Lloyd
Ariel Collins
Amy Dorsam
Nicole Henson
Pat Taschner
Anna Waters
Brandon Keeler
Olivia Schultes
Ella Duster
Stacy Chapman
Kenza Nelson
Eden Hall

Lila Krall

Lucas Pierce
Lauren Nalan
Grace Martens
Taylor Boelk
Monica Tylee
Taya Young
Rylan Druecker
Hilda Hernandez
Lea Collins

Kari Spilman
Vinicio Hernandez
Heather Vasqgeuz
Lisa Kofoed
Holly Hansen
Angie Miller
Cindy Lynch
Brianne Settlage
Lance Schiele
Makayla Kaune
Laura Heithoff
Maria Newton
Kristin Hood
Jennifer Weis
Lori Waters

Amy Boelk
Mikayla Prusha
Michelle Riley
Nikki Hansen
Teri Kayser
Jennifer Mundell
Terry Lowery
Cole Cecil

Kezia Walker-Cecil

Julianne Jensen

West Branch IA

Tipton IA

Iowa City IA
Iowa City IA
North Liberty IA
Atalissa IA
Stockton IA

West Branch IA
West Branch IA

West Branch IA

Coralville IA
West Branch IA
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Iowa City IA
Iowa City IA
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Cedar Rapids 1IA

Cedar Rapids IA
West Branch IA
West Liberty IA
Iowa City IA
North Liberty IA

West Branch IA

Iowa City IA
West Branch IA
West Branch IA
Garner IA

West Branch IA
Peru IL
Coralville IA
Coralville 1IA

West Branch IA

238

166

204

46

182

201

146

47

36

165

109

219

214

68

193

92

104

144

226

25

127

180

121

200

100

120

234

28

70

78

60

19

229

24

17

186

208

21

33

227

137

61

11

93

42

198

140

138

https://fitnesssports.com/MAY RACES/BearStampedeWestBranch/Wes...

49

35

27

53

31

10

34

23

36

10

10

38

33

41

10

12

12

10

27

10

10

46

28

40

31

52

36

34

51

15

40

15

38

44

27

32

58

37

11

51

31

57

38

71

28

24

39

10

11

12

13

14

15

12

13

16

14

15

16

30-39

20-29

50-59

30-39

20-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

20-29

40-49

30-39

50-59

30-39

30-39

50-59

15-19

40-49

15-19

30-39

40-49

20-29

30-39

50-59

30-39

50-59

30-39

50-59

30-39

60-99

20-29

20-29

30-39

10

10

10

10

10

11:

11:

11:

11:

11

11

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12

12

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13

13

13

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14

14

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15

16

16:

17:

17:

17:

:33

:59

:01

122

:37

146

:53

00

12

16

21

:35

:35

43

48

17

24

25

32

134

:39

40

12

13

14

20

23

124

126

126

217

32

41

56

58

59

:09

:20

53

59

19

24

26

46

149

125

39

04

07

:13

20

27:

28:

28:

28:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

29:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

31:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

33:

34:

34:

35:

35:

35:

35:

35

01

02

23

39

147

54

02

14

17

23

36

37

44

49

18

25

27

33

35

41

42

14

14

15

22

24

25

27

28

28

34

42

57

00

01

10

21

55

01

20

26

28

47

51

26

41

05

08

14

22

10:

10

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11

10/13/2021, 3:44 PM

:54/M
:02/M
:03/M
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11/M
14/M
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90 Katelynn Cook Tipton IA 111 24 F 10 20-29 17:53 35:54 11:35/M

91 Josh Elliot New London IA 97 27 M 8 20-29 18:43 36:45 11:51/M

92 Cindy Nagel Iowa City IA 58 42 F 6 40-49 18:51 36:52 11:54/M

93 Allison Hein Iowa City IA 190 9 F 17 0-14 18:54 36:55 11:55/M

94 Mariann Hein Iowa City IA 189 38 F 17 30-39 19:18 37:19 12:02/M

95 Tammy Schomer Iowa City IA 163 42 F 7 40-49 19:19 37:20 12:03/M

96 Tracey Hartz Atalissa IA 102 31 F 18 30-39 19:28 37:30 12:06/M

97 Tiffany Power Atalissa IA 211 25 F 11 20-29 19:29 37:31 12:06/M

98 Cindy Kusick West Branch IA 54 46 F 8 40-49 19:37 37:38 12:08/M

99 Marie Krutzfield Anamosa IA 73 59 F 7 50-59 20:00 38:01 12:16/M
100 Ava Finley West Branch IA 112 8 F 18 0-14 20:44 38:46 12:30/M

Time Total

Place  Name city Bib No Age Gend  Age Group Back Time Pace
101 Linda Lowry Gladbrook IA 158 43 F 9 40-49 20:53 38:54 12:33/M
102 Hannah Schiele West Branch IA 83 8 F 19 0-14 20:57 38:59 12:35/M
103 Brandi Tisinger West Branch IA 116 32 F 19 30-39 21:04 39:05 12:36/M
104 Olivia Poppen West Branch IA 173 10 F 20 0-14 21:07 39:08 12:37/M
105 Savannah Sexton West Branch IA 1 10 F 21 0-14 21:10 39:12 12:39/M
106 Abby Oaks West Branch IA 143 8 F 22 0-14 21:19 39:20 12:41/M
107 Louise wolf-Novak Iowa City IA 184 53 F 8 50-59 21:36 39:37 12:47/M
108 Lori Bronner Cresco IA 30 51 F 9 50-59 21:38 39:39 12:47/M
109 Becky Donohoe Solon IA 41 30 F 20 30-39 21:52 39:54 12:52/M
110 Sonya Mullen West Branch IA 139 40 F 10 40-49 21:52 39:54 12:52/M
111 Molly Pedersen West Liberty IA 134 35 F 21 30-39 22:16 40:18 13:00/M
112 Breanna Braun West Branch IA 35 11 F 23 0-14 22:31 40:32 13:05/M
113 Dawn Anderson 223 41 F 11 40-49 22:34 40:35 13:05/M
114 James Cherry Walford IA 98 53 M 3 50-59 23:18 41:20 13:20/M
115 Reece Druecker West Branch IA 181 7 M 7 0-14 23:24 41:25 13:22/M
116 Aaron Beaver Cedar Rapids 1IA 187 38 M 10 30-39 23:34 41:36 13:25/M
117 Amy Druecker West Branch IA 178 39 F 22 30-39 24:18 42:19 13:39/M
118 Connor Norfleet West Branch IA 141 10 M 8 0-14 24:39 42:41 13:46/M
119 David Cook 243 51 M 4 50-59 25:07 43:08 13:55/M
120 Doreena Cook Tipton IA 110 47 F 12 40-49 26:34 44:35 14:23/M
121 Kim Klahn Clarence IA 169 51 F 10 50-59 26:34 44:36 14:23/M
122 Deborah Seymour-Guard North Liberty IA 203 53 F 11 50-59 30:33 48:35 15:40/M
123 Logan Norfleet West Branch IA 142 11 M 9 0-14 31:56 49:58 16:07/M
124 Dave Poppen West Branch IA 174 42 M 8 40-49 32:06 50:08 16:10/M
125 Sandy Maher West Branch IA 157 62 F 1 60-99 33:50 51:52 16:44/M
126 Larry Maher West Branch IA 156 61 M 3 60-99 33:52 51:54 16:45/M
127 Katie Sawin Iowa City IA 148 31 F 23 30-39 34:47 52:48 17:02/M
128 Deb Meade West Branch IA 147 62 F 2 60-99 34:47 52:49 17:02/M
129 Kirby McLaughlin Moline IL 45 57 F 12 50-59 35:17 53:18 17:12/M
130 Chyna Young West Branch IA 128 10 F 24 0-14 37:57 55:58 18:03/M
131 Kathy Young West Branch IA 129 45 F 13 40-49 38:44 56:45 18:18/M
132 Jane Loose 126 64 F 3 60-99 38:45 56:47 18:19/M
133 Amber Marsh 244 29 F 12 20-29 1:20:39 1:38:41 31:50/M
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Name
Rick Pohl

Bill Iveson

Zach Hill

Dustin Vasquez
Linsie Dauber
Michelle Sexton
Abby Beane

Chace Ramey
Justin Schwartz
Debbie Muckler
Emily Rogers
Hannah Lee
Jennifer Duster
Christopher Weis
John Muckler
Charles Potter
Angie Maske-Berka
Katie Iveson
Karin Swisher
Andrew Pulliam
Jason Clark
Anthony Sotelo
Desiree Kilburg
Tom Bisinger
Mary Bisinger

Liz Wildenberg de Hernan
Jamie Schwartz
Michelle Clark
Natalie Stevens
Halli Sanford-Ryan
Jessica Hudson
Amanda Dyer
Jennifer Sotelo
Jess Welsh

James Salsberry
Kathe Hasson

Elizabeth Riley

Name

Ten Kilometer

City

Iowa City IA

West Branch IA
West Branch IA
North Liberty IA
Iowa City IA
North Liberty IA
West Branch IA
Wilton IA

West Des Moines IA
Solon IA

North Liberty IA
West Branch IA
Muscatine IA

Iowa City IA

West Branch IA

Iowa City IA
Atalissa IA

Iowa City IA
Tipton IA

Tipton IA

West Branch IA
North Liberty IA
Iowa City IA
Coralville IA
Wilton IA

West Branch IA
Iowa City IA
Atalissa IA
North Liberty IA

Davenport IA

One Mile

City

Bib No

232

235

202

233

207

22

66

14

56

149

59

177

65

20

150

48

8

236

26

237

39

124

15

94

95

122

55

57

40

125

32

105

231

212

Bib No
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Age Gend
30 M
45 M
27 M
42 M
25 F
28 F
31 F
34 M
33 M
41 F
31 F
23 F
39 F
33 M
13 F
64 M
33 F
38 F
44 F
29 M
42 M
52 M
30 F
61 M
67 F
38 F
31 F
40 F
32 F
48 F
35 F
32 F
49 F
29 F
59 M
48 F
45 F

Age Gend

Age Group
1 30-39
1 40-49
1 20-29
2 40-49
1 20-29
2 20-29
1 30-39
2 30-39
3 30-39
1 40-49
2 30-39
3 20-29
3 30-39

4 30-39

1 60-99
4 30-39
5 30-39
2 40-49
2 20-29
3 40-49
1 50-59
6 30-39
2 60-99
1 60-99
7 30-39
8 30-39
3 40-49
9 30-39
4 40-49
10 30-39
11 30-39
5 40-49
4 20-29
2 50-59
6 40-49

7 40-49

Age Group

Time

Back

10:

13:

14:

14:

14:

15:

18:

18:

19:

19:

21:

21:

21:

22:

22:

22:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

27:

28:

30:

31:

31:

31:

33:

38:

43:

43:

:04:

:09:

:52

:34

:55

29

49

13

21

59

11

15

54

33

50

08

34

36

23

49

56

26

42

03

24

58

56

46

18

08

08

30

33

01

23

25

36

00

Time

Back

Total

Time

34:

42:

43:

43:

45:

48:

49:

49:

49:

50:

53:

53:

54:

54:

55:

56:

56:

57:

57:

57:

59:

59:

59:

:00:

:00:

:02:

:03:

:05:

:05:

:05:

:06:

:08:

:12:

:18:

:18:

:39:

$43:

49

41

23

44

19

39

02

10

49

00

04

43

22

39

57

23

25

12

38

45

15

31

53

13

47

45

35

07

57

57

19

22

50

13

15

25

49

Total

Time

Pace
5:37/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:19/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:48/M

10:07/M

10:15/M

10:30/M

10:38/M

10:38/M

10:42/M

11:02/M

11:45/M

12:37/M

12:37/M

16:02/M

16:45/M

Pace
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1 Jaylen Votroubek West Branch IA 76 11 F 1 0-99 6:31 6:31/M
2 Morgan Hartz Atalissa IA 101 10 M 1 0-99 0:44 7:16 7:16/M
3 Wyatt Fiderlein 164 8 M 2 0-99 0:54 7:25 7:25/M
4 Anel Collins 241 7 M 3 0-99 1:11 7:42 7:42/M
5 Ava Bell 225 7 F 2 0-99 1:15 7:46 7:46/M
6 William Muckler West Branch IA 152 10 M 4 0-99 1:15 7:47 7:47/M
7 Isabel Pedersen West Liberty IA 114 8 F 3 0-99 1:23 7:55 7:55/M
8 Britney Ford Tipton IA 205 11 F 4 0-99 1:26 7:57 7:57/M
9 Kamryn Chapman 213 11 F 5 0-99 1:27 7:58 7:58/M
10 Alison Anderson Clarence IA 194 11 F 6 0-99 1:33 8:05 8:05/M
11 Kyle Harold West Branch IA 75 8 M 5 0-99 1:37 8:08 8:08/M
12 Nolan Staker West Branch IA 81 5 M 6 0-99 2:24 8:56 8:56/M
13 Lea Collins 242 46 F 7 0-99 2:38 9:09 9:09/M
14 Helena Lee 218 7 F 8 0-99 2:45 9:17 9:17/M
15 Laikyn Worrell West Branch IA 62 8 F 9 0-99 2:47 9:19 9:19/M
16 Liesl Bucknell West Branch IA 63 8 F 10 0-99 2:48 9:19 9:19/M
17 Emily Harold West Branch IA 74 11 F 11 0-99 2:56 9:27 9:27/M
18 Grace Mundell West Branch IA 43 9 F 12 0-99 3:08 9:40 9:40/M
19 Avery Schultes 222 7 F 13 0-99 3:11 9:42 9:42/M
20 Ethan Miller West Branch IA 77 5 M 7 0-99 3:34 10:05 10:05/M
21 Caleb Pedersen West Liberty IA 133 7 M 8 0-99 3:34 10:06 10:06/M
22 Keaton Pedersen Tipton IA 118 6 M 9 0-99 3:38 10:09 10:09/M
23 Alyssa Pierce West Branch IA 91 5 F 14 0-99 3:43 10:15 10:15/M
24 Lizzy Lee 217 9 F 15 0-99 3:45 10:16 10:16/M
25 Addison Buffington New London IA 96 9 F 16 0-99 3:58 10:30 10:30/M
26 Faith Lee 216 4 F 17 0-99 4:18 10:50 10:50/M
27 Maddey Hartz Atalissa IA 103 8 F 18 0-99 4:34 11:06 11:06/M
28 Karley Staker West Branch IA 80 8 F 19 0-99 4:51 11:23 11:23/M
29 Kelly Staker West Branch IA 79 39 F 20 0-99 4:55 11:26 11:26/M
30 Noah Pedersen West Liberty IA 115 6 M 10 0-99 6:52 13:24 13:24/M
31 Sullivyn Bucknell West Branch IA 64 4 F 21 0-99 6:58 13:30 13:30/M
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